FASTER/SPEX/BRIGHT FUTURES CONTACTS

                                                                       Last Updated on 05/24/2021



	HIGH SCHOOLS AND DISTRICTS

	COUNTY
	NAME
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	01 Alachua
	Kim Neal
Terri Bain
Jennifer Taylor
	(352)955-7712
(352)955-7575
(352)955-7671
	nealkm@gm.sbac.edu  

baintm@gm.sbac.edu 
taylorjp@gm.sbac.edu 

	
	  Erik Kaufman/Infinite Campus
	651.204.3223
	Erik.Kaufman@infinitecampus.com 

	02 Baker
	  Marybeth Windham
	904-259-0421
	mwindham@baker.k12.fl.us 

	03 Bay
	Ann Strickland

Margaret Gamble
	850-67-5390 
850-767-4257
	strical@bay.k12.fl.us 

gamblmw@.bay.k12.fl.us   

	04 Bradford
	Lindley Adkins
Robbin Witt
Brenda Leto
	904-966-6084
904-966-6740
904-966-6019
	adkins.lindley@mybradford.us
witt.robbin@mybradford.us
leto.brenda@mybradford.us  

	05 Brevard
	Melody Stevens
	321-633-1000 x11752
	stevens.melody@brevardschools.org 

	06 Broward
	Jeff Stanley

Cecelia Lewers

Giovanni Castiglione
	754-321-0416

754-321-0457
754-321-0329
	jeff.stanley@browardschools.com 
cecelia.lewers@browardschools.com 
giovanni.castiglione@browardschools.com

	07 Calhoun
	Beth Newsome
Amy Calhoun
	850-674-8734 x222
	beth.newsome@calhounflschools.org 
amy.calhoun@calhounflschools.org

	08 Charlotte
	Aron Brown
	
	Aron.brown@yourcharlotteschools.net 

	09 Citrus
	Kathy Neumann
Steve Chamblin
Laura Lopes
	352.746.1931 ex 2256
352.746.1931 ex 2224
352.746.1931 ex 2260
	neumannk@citrus.k12.fl.us. 
ChamblinS@citrus.k12.fl.us 
lopesl@citrus.k12.fl.us

	10 Clay
	Lorraine Hans Database Specialist
	904-284-6528 

Sun 835-6528
	lhans@mail.clay.k12.fl.us 

	11 Collier
	Tom Rex, Programmer/Analyst
	239-377-0443
	rext@collierschools.com 

	12 Columbia
	Roger Noll–Dir, Info Serv

Sherry Williams - Pgmr 

Merilea Bigham  - Pgmr
	386-755-8027  

386-755-8028

386-755-8072
	noll_r@firn.edu 
williams_s6@firn.edu 
bigham_m@firn.edu 

	13 Dade
	Lisa M. Felix

Ana Tigerino 
	305-995-3471

305-995-7320
	lfelix@dadeschools.net 
atigerino@dadeschools.net 

	14 Desoto
	Clemons, Christina 

Cindy Winfrey 

Clitia South
	
	christina.clemons@desoto.k12.fl.us  Cindy.Winfrey@desoto.k12.fl.us  Clitia.South@desoto.k12.fl.us 

	15 Dixie
	Monica Anguish

	352-541-6250 x6145
	monicaanguish@dixie.k12.fl.us 

	16 Duval
	Judy Cromartie  

Nan Worsowicz 

Nina Briggs 
	904-992-5860     

904-390-2090
	cromartiej@duvalschools.org 
worsowiczn@duvalschools.org 

	17 Escambia
	Doug Dillard
	Sun 685-6222
	DDillard@escambia.k12.fl.us 

	18 Flagler
	Ryan Deising

	
	deisingr@flaglerschools.com 

	19 Franklin
	David Meyer
	
	meyerd@firn.edu 

	20 Gadsden
	Darlean Youmans
	
	youmansd@mail.gcps.k12.fl.us 

	21 Gilchrist
	Evelyn Barratt
	352-463-4411
	barratte@mygcsd.org 

	22 Glades
	Pearl Hines

Rita Story (district)
	863-946-0811

863-946-2083
	hines_p@POPMAIL.FIRN.EDU 
rita.story@gladesschools.org 

	23 Gulf
	Angie Benavides
	
	abenavides@GULF.K12.FL.US             

	24 Hamilton
	Samantha Norris
	386-792-7823

	samantha.norris@hamiltonfl.com

	25 Hardee
	Neda Cobb
	
	ncobb@hardee.k12.fl.us 

	26 Hendry
	Kevin Rennolds (IT)
	863-674-4559
	rennolds_k@POPMAIL.FIRN.EDU  

	27 Hernando
	Donna Reilly

Debra Leonard
	(352) 797-7070 ext. 103

(352) 797-7070 - Ext 116
	 reilly_d@hcsb.k12.fl.us 
 leonard_d@hcsb.k12.fl.us 

	28 Highlands
	Ashley Rowe
Maureen Panchencko 
	863-471-5680
	rowea@highlands.k12.fl.us 
panchem@highlands.k12.fl.us 

	29 Hillsborough
	Belinda DeBlock
Dennis Crisfield
	813-272-4262
813-272-4261
	Belinda.DeBlock@sdhc.k12.fl.us        
Dennis.Crisfield@sdhc.k12.fl.us  

	30 Holmes
	Phillip Byrd


Nicki Newsom

	
	byrdp@hdsb.org 
newsomn@hdsb.org 

	31 Indian River
	Keith Williams 
	561-564-3101
	Keith.Williams@indianriverschools.org 

	32 Jackson
	Jennifer See 

	850-482-1200 x211
	  Jennifer.See@jcsb.org.



	33 Jefferson
	Orlando Burch
	850-342-0100
	burch_o@firn.edu 

	34 Lafayette
	Pam Ward
	
	pward@lafayette.k12.fl.us 

	35 Lake
	Ashley Rosa
Julie Johnson
	352-253-6715

352-253-4115
	rosaa@lake.k12.fl.us 
johnsonj2@lake.k12.fl.us 

	36 Lee
	Janet Shapic
	239-337-8680
	janetrs@LeeSchools.net 

	37 Leon
	Rowena Cook
	850-487-7201
	cookr@leonschools.net

	38 Levy
	Blake Davis, MIS mgr
Candy Garcia
	352-486-5231

	DAVISN@levy.k12.fl.us 
garciac@nefec.org 

	39 Liberty
	Jeanette Mcghee
	850-643-2275 x2234
	jeanette.mcghee@lcsbonline.org 

	40 Madison
	Shane Roland
	
	shane.roland@madison.k12.fl.us

	41 Manatee 
	Karen Golus

Elizabeth Joerin
	941-708-8770

X2119 Beth
	golusk@fc.manatee.k12.fl.us 
joerine@manateeschools.net 

	42 Marion
	Nancy Wirth
Randy Taylor

	352-671-7742  x57742 

352-671-7769   


	Nancy.Wirt@marion.k12.fl.us
 Randy.Taylor@marion.k12.fl.us
Vickye.Vaughns@marion.k12.fl.us  (boss)

	43 Martin
	Gary Donges
Judy Schalk
	772-219-1200 ex 30353

772-219-1200 ex 30342
	dongesg@martin.k12.fl.us 
schalkj@martin.k12.fl.us 

	44 Monroe
	Joe Clements 

David Richardson, MIS Dir. r
	
	Joe.Clements@KeysSchools.com 
David.Richardson@keysschools.com 

	45 Nassau
	Howard(Jack) Hartley  - retired Aug 09
Janett Bayless 
Rhonda Callahan
	904-491-9935?
	howard.hartley@nassau.k12.fl.us 
Rhonda.Callahan@nassau.k12.fl.us  

	46 Okaloosa
	Duscha Ross
Wendy Meserve
	(850/689-7164)

(850/689-7475)
	Rossd@Okaloosaschools.com 
MeserveW@Okaloosaschools.com

	47 Okeechobee
	Karen Matthews
Maria S. Jimenez
	863-462-5704x2021
863-462-5704x2018
	matthewsk@okee.k12.fl.us
jimenezm@okee.k12.fl.us

	48 Orange
	Erin Vacchio
Zachary Swedeen
  Michael Jason
	(407) 317-3200 ext. 2002136
 (407) 317-3200 ext. 2002615
 (407) 317-3200 ext. 2002277
	Erin.Vacchio@ocps.net 
Zachary.Sweedeen@ocps.net 
Michael.Jason@ocps.net

	49 Osceola
	Sarah Schumacher 
Luz Caceres
	407-870-4041 ext. 67138
407-870-4052
	Sara.Schumacher@osceolaschools.net 
Luz.Caceres@osceolaschools.net 

	50 Palm Beach
	Mike Via
Susan Hobson
Eunice Vivar Greenfield
	561-434-8297
561-649-6847
561-434-8820
	mike.via@palmbeachschools.org 
susan.hobson@palmbeachschools.org 
Eunice.greenfield@palmbeachschools.org 

	51 Pasco
	Karen Bruno
	1-352-524-2300
	kbruno@pasco.k12.fl.us 

	52 Pinellas
	Rob Phillips
	727-588-6239
	PHILLIPSR@pcsb.org

	53 Polk
	Marie Hile
	863-534-0701
	marie.hile@polk-fl.net 

	54 Putnam
	Stacy Owens
	386-329-0536
	sowens@my.putnamschools.org 

	55 St. Johns
	Beth Newell
Vanessa Power
Matthew Franke
	904-547-3976
904-547-3942
904-547-3988
	Beth.Newell@stjohns.k12.fl.us
Vanessa.Power@stjohns.k12.fl.us
Matthew.Franke@stjohns.k12.fl.us

	56 St. Lucie
	Angie Trefelner

Lisa Huff 
	772-429-7569
772-429-5540
	TrefelnerA@stlucie.k12.fl.us 
HuffL@stlucie.k12.fl.us 

	57 Santa Rosa
	Steele, Malcolm


	
	SteeleM@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us 
grimesm@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us     

	58 Sarasota
	Roy Pinchin (FASTER contact)

Peni Riedinger
	941-927-9000

941-927-9000
	 Roy.Pinchin@sarasotacountyschools.net 

Peni.Riedinger@sarasotacountyschools.net   

	59 Seminole
	Lacy Witschey
	407-320-0267
	lacy_witschey@SCPS.K12.FL.US 

	60 Sumter
	  Tim Kelly 

  Bryan Huff
  Cheryl Giella
	352-254-0343 ext. 50242
352-793-2315 ext. 50245

  352-793-2315 ext. 50241
	 Timothy.Kelly@sumter.k12.fl.us 
 Bryan.Huff@sumter.k12.fl.us 
 Cheryl.Giella@sumter.k12.fl.us 

	61 Suwannee
	David Dees

	
	david@suwannee.k12.fl.us 

	62 Taylor
	Ursula Brown  - District Tech
Joe Andrews  - District Contact
	850-223-4410
	ursula.brown@taylor.k12.fl.us 
Joe.Andrews@taylor.k12.fl.us 

	63 Union
	Rhonda Harrell- Union County H.S.
	386-496-2045 ex 233
	

	64 Volusia
	Marlene Patron
Stephanie Workman
Jose Rivera-Navarro
	386-734-7190 ext. 20452
386-734-7190 ext. 20073
386-734-7190 ext. 20518
	mbpatron@volusia.k12.fl.us 
studentinformationsupport@volusia.k12.fl.us 
 jarivera@volusia.k12.fl.us    

	65 Wakulla
	Belinda Starling
Aaron Nicely
	  850-926-0111
  850-926-0066
	Belinda.starling@wcsb.us 
Aaron.nicely@wcsb.us 

	66 Walton
	Dewayne Geoghagan

	
	GeoghaganD@walton.k12.fl.us 

	67 Washington
	Valerie Hudson

Donna Pate
	850-638-6049 ex 21
	hudson_v@firn.edu 
pate_d@firn.edu 

	71 Florida Virtual
	Beth Gagne
	941-322-7217
	egagne@flvc.net 

	73 Florida High
	Steve Bowen
	
	SBowen@fsu.edu 

	14,16,22,25,26,28,67
	Julie Whidden
	
	j_whidden@earthlink.net 


	Technical Centers/Colleges

	SCHOOL
	NAME
	ID
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	George Stone Technical Center 
	Steve Brooks

Gary McCormick
	16280
	850-941-6200 x2156

850-941-6200 x2379
	sbrooks@escambia.k12.fl.us
sgmccormick1@escambia.k12.fl.us

	Marion Technical Centers
	Jeanine Johnson              
	31039
	352-671-4134 x5883
	Jeanine.Johnson@marion.k12.fl.us

	Okaloosa Technical College
	Duscha Ross
	32303
	850-689-7165
	RossD@okaloosaschools.com

	Polk Technical Centers
	Katie Brooks              
	14706
	863-519-8438
	Katie.brooks@polk-fl.net


	FLORIDA COMMUNITY COLLEGES

	SCHOOL
	NAME
	SPEEDE
	ID
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Brevard Community College
	Rebecca Strain  

Neil Lawton

	
	1470
	
	strainr@BREVARD.CC.FL.US   lawtonn@BREVARDCC.EDU 

	Broward College
	Alton R. Weaver
	
	1500
	(954) 201-7538
	aweaver@broward.edu

	College of Central Florida
	Chuck Booher
Nikki Schielke
	
	1471
	(352) 854-2322  X1240
(352) 854-2322  X1239
	booherc@CF.EDU    
nikki@cf.edu 

	Chipola College


	Ana Stephens


	 
	1472
	(850)718-2231 

Suncom: 776-2231
	StephensA@Chipola.edu 


	Daytona State College
	John Hardebeck
	
	1475
	
	hardebj@daytonastate.edu 

	Florida Southwestern College
	Milana Williams

Dave Hill, RTS Inc.
	
	1477
	239-489-9373 x1373
Sun724-1373 

620-791-7994
	Milana.Williams@fsw.edu
dhill@rtsdba.com 

	Florida Gateway College 
	Donald (Don ) Martin

Mike Davis 
	
	
	386-754-4321
	Don.Martin@fgc.edu 

	Florida Keys Community College
	Bryan Gilchrist

John Day 
	
	1485
	305-809-3279
	bryan.gilchrist@fkcc.edu 

	Florida State College at Jacksonville   
	Jean Dealmeida

Jennifer Parker
Cris Rojas
	 
	1484


	904-997-2984
904-361-6203

904-632-5047
	jdealmei@fscj.edu 
Jennifer.parker@fscj.edu 
Crisdiandris.rojas@fscj.edu

	Gulf Coast State College
	Enorris Hall
Bruce Morrison

Craig Renfroe
	
	1490
	850-769-1551 x6009
850-769-1551 x5820

850-769-1551 x3391
	ehall@gulfcoast.edu 
bmorrison@gulfcoast.edu
crenfroe@gulfcoast.edu

	Hillsborough Community College
	Stribling, Jim
	
	7870
	813.253.7780
	jstribling@hccfl.edu 

	Indian River State College
	Suzanne Tucker
	 
	1493
	772-462-7307
	stucker@irsc.edu 

	Lake Sumter Community College
	Christopher Libby
Devin Horvath
	
	1502
	352-435-5015
352-435-6349
	LibbyC@lssc.edu
HorvathD@lssc.edu

	Miami-Dade College
	Erika Kruger
Desiree Abohasen

Jaime Landauer
	
	1506


	(305) 237-0151
	ekruger@mdc.edu  

dabohas1@mdc.edu 
jlandaue@mdc.edu 

	Northwest FL State College
	Donna Bouchard
Christine Bishop
	
	1510
	
	bouchard@nwfstatecollege.edu
bishop@nwfsc.edu 

	Palm Beach State College
	John Kinnen
Soloman Jackson
	 
	1512
	561-868-3726
	kinnenj@pbcc.edu
jacksons@palmbeachstate.edu 


scottj@phcc.edu 
	

	Pensacola State College
	Keith Rapley
	
	1513
	850-484-1169
	krapley@pensacolastate.edu 

	Polk State College
	Jim Jordan Matt
Matt James
Mary Westgate 
	
	1514
	863.292.3662
	JJordan@polk.edu
mjames@polk.edu
MWestgate@polk.edu


	Santa Fe College
	Ken Bettencourt

Tim Nesler  (MIS)
	
	1519
	352-395-5461

352-395-5999
	ken.bettencourt@sfcollege.edu
tim.nesler@sfcollege.edu

	Seminole State College of Florida 
	Jatin Shah
Pilar Acosta

Barbara Lamas

Kenneth Pawlowski
	730000000152000
	1520
	407-708-2605
407-708-2432

407-708-2768

407-708-2247
	SHAHJ@seminolestate.edu 
acostap@seminolestate.edu
lamasb@seminolestate.edu
pawlowskik@seminolestate.edu

	State College of Florida,  Manatee-Sarasota
	Jeremy Moran
	730000000150400
	1504
	 
	moranj@scf.edu 


	St. Johns River State College
	Suzanne Evans
	 
	1523
	386-312-4041
	FinancialAidWeb@sjrstate.EDU 

	St. Petersburg College
	 Sharon Bobowski
Cheryl Gray
	
	1528
	 
	bobowski.sharon@spcollege.edu 
gray.cheryl@spcollege.edu

	Tallahassee Community College
	Katrina White

Mike Woods 
	
	1533
	201-6234
	whitek@tcc.fl.edu 
WOODSMI@tcc.fl.edu  

	South Florida State College
	Kim Lowd
	 
	1522
	863-784-7482
	KIM.LOWD@SOUTHFLORIDA.EDU 

	Valencia College
	Reyna Rangel

Martin Denizard
	730000000675000
	6750
	407-582-1876 

407-582-1569
	rrangel1@valenciacollege.edu 
mdenizard1@valenciacollege.edu


	FLORIDA UNIVERSITIES

	SCHOOL
	NAME
	SPEEDE
	ID
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Barry University
	
	730000000146600
	1466  
	
	tschmitzberger@mail.barry.edu 

	Florida Agriculture and Mechanical University (FAMU)
	Sophia Gasper

Barbara R. Cox
	730000000148000
	1480
	599-3866
	sophia.gasper@famu.edu 
barbara.cox@famu.edu 

	Florida Atlantic University (FAU) 
	Dorrenda Thompson
Barbara Kenney
	730000000148100
	1481
	(561) 297-4714
(561) 297-2610
	dorrenda@fau.edu
bkenney@fau.edu 

	Florida Gulf Coast University (FGCU)
	Keith Fernander

	730000003255300
	32553
	239-590-7937

	kfernander@fgcu.edu 


	Florida International University (FIU) 
	Mayelin Felipe

Monica Reyes
	
	9635
	(305)348-1182
	mfelip01@fiu.edu
moreyes@fiu.edu

	Florida State University
	Nancy McKinnie
	
	1489
	(850) 644-0273
	esinfo@admin.fsu.edu 

	New College of Florida
	Ryan Noble
	730000003957400
	39574
	(941) 487-4460
	rnoble@ncf.edu 

	University of Central Florida ( UCF) 
	Michael Palmer
Melissa Padula
David Canova
	730000000395400
	3954
	407-823-6217
 
	Primary Speede Tech Contact 

Michael.Palmer@ucf.edu 
Melissa.Padula@ucf.edu  
David.Canova@ucf.edu  

	University of Florida (UF) 
	Michael Lucas

Kathryn Davies
	
	1535
	352-392-1374  x 7266
	ourdpoperationsteam@ad.ufl.edu   
kdavies@ufl.edu          

	University of Miami  (UM)
	Edward Perez
	730000000153600
	1536
	305-284-1695
	Office of Technical Operations
edperez@umiami.edu 

	University of North Florida (UNF) 
	Eva Skipper
DeAnna Irvin
Hans Priepke
	730000000984100
	9841
	904-620-5270
904-620-1114
904-620-2146

	eva.skipper@unf.edu 
deanna.irvin@unf.edu
hpriepke@unf.edu

	University of  South Florida (USF) 
	USF IT Support
	730000000153700
	1537
	813-974-1222
	prodsupport@admin.usf.edu

	University of West Florida (UWF)  
	La Rhonda Moneyham
	
	3955
	850-474-2566
	lmoneyha@uwf.edu 


	OTHER

	SCHOOL
	NAME
	SPEEDE
	ID
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	University of MD - College Park

SPEEDE
	Bill Ruiz                
	730000000210300
	72/
5814
	301-445-1916
	wruiz@usmd.edu 


	Community College  of  the Air Force

(Alabama - SPEEDE)
	Terri Amatuzzi
	730000001230800
	012308
	334-953-3649


	terri.amatuzzi@maxwell.af.mil 

	
	Mark Gaynor
	AAL (The Admin Assist. Ltd.)
	
	716-694-0829
	mgaynor@niagaratechnology.com 
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